
FARM BUREAU
LEGISLATIVE &
COMMODITY
CONFERENCE

February 8 -9, 2022



7:30-8:00 a.m. 

8:00-10:00 a.m.
 

8:00-11:30 a.m.
  

10:00 a.m.  
      

10:00-11:30 a.m.
 

10:30-11:30 a.m. 

11:45 a.m.-1:00 p.m.

 

1:15-2:15 p.m. 

2:15-2:30 p.m. 

2:30-3:15 p.m.

3:30-5:30 p.m.

4:00-5:30 p.m. 

6:00 p.m. 

                          

Tuesday, February 8

Ag Ambassadors & Agra-PAC Breakfast -

Cinnabar

Ag Ambassadors Training - North Star

Agra-PAC Committee Meeting - Delamar

Registration Desk Opens - Convention Lobby

Convention Committee Meeting - Clearwater

Commodity Chair Meeting - Liberty

Legislative Commodity Luncheon w/ 

Congressional Calls - Ponderosa & Tamarack

Agency Review Session - Juniper & Laurel

Break - Fireplace Foyer

Building Relationships w/ Legislators - Juniper &

Laurel

Commodity Committee Meetings

     Beef - North Star

     Water - Aspen

     Wheat & Feed Grain - Cinnabar

     Hay & Forage - Clearwater

     Dairy - Delamar

     Potato - Emerald

     Forestry - Opal

     Federal & State Lands - Liberty

     Ag Land Preservation - Garnet

IFBF State Audit Committee - Riverside Boardroom

Legislative Dinner - Grand Ballroom

Wednesday, February 9

7:00 a.m. 

7:00 - 8:00 a.m.

8:15 a.m.

8:30 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:45 a.m.

12:15 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

6:30 p.m.

                          

Thursday, February 10

7:00 a.m. 

8:00 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

                          

Executive Committee Meeting & Breakfast -

Emerald

Breakfast - Ponderosa & Tamarack

Load Buses for Capitol

Buses Depart for Capitol

Attend Committee Hearings

Capitol Tour OR Speakers (TBA)

Floor Session in House or Senate

Load Buses for Hotel

Luncheon w/ Congressional Calls - Ponderosa &

Tamarack

IFBF Board of Directors Meeting - North Star

State Board of Directors Dinner 

State Board of Directors Breakfast - Liberty

FBMI Board of Directors Meeting - North Star

State Board of Directors Luncheon - Liberty

FBMI Board of Directors Meeting Cont. North Star


